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Statistik der Ombudsstelle 

Fälle von
Mai 2014 bis
Mai 2015

(Anfragen nicht
berücksichtigt)
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Verfahrensart

Fälle von
Mai 2014 bis
Mai 2015

 Dauer: 5 Wochen



Statistik Ombudsställe Fertighaus

40%

20%

20%

20%

Beschwerdemanagement

Technik/Recht

Recht

Technik


